=

AucTtaHuma 12
04.12.2021

BCEPOCCHICKWE COPEBHOBAHMA 110 NNIABAHMIO

@z MAD WAVE CLASSIC

Mausibumkun, 200m Komnnekc

PY3A
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Bon

log poxagexna 2007 - 2010

CTtapToBblii NPOTOKON

Pamunua ima

3annbiB 1 131l

1
2

~No oo h~Ww

MAPKOB MwupoH
TPUTOPLEB ApTyp
YKETHOB Makcum
OPABXUHCKNA Huknta
NNYHbKOB fApocnas
KALWABKWH CtaHuncnas
MEPErYAOB Bnagnmnp

3anibiB 21311

o

© O ~NOOH~WDNPRP

POMAHOB Tumodpeii
KEMHUX Kupunn
METPEHKO Bnagucnas
NAXYHWH Tne6
OYBHEB Ceprelii
MAPYCOB Erop
METEJINH Makcum
AYMHOB [leHunc
KA3AKBVEB [faHuan
BEPKOTWH fApocnas

3annbiB 3nz 1l

© oo ~NOoO O~ WNPFO

PYION Aanuun
BYPOBKWH AmuTpuii
BAPKOB lNopgeii
MUTIOWKWH Aptem
BYPNAKOB Kupunn
HUKNTWH Masen
TAHWH Tumyp
HA3APOB Tumyp
MOCKAJIEB AmuTpuii
KPAMNMBWH PomaH

3annbiB 4 n3 11

o
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JTIOBYEHKO faHuun
MMN3OHOB Erop
XAPKMHBEKOB CTtaHncnas
HECTEPOB Bnagucnas
CMUPHOB PomaH
HA3APOB ViBaH

3VMWNH Hukonai
BOHOAPEHKO Cepreii
MNONYLWWH Esrexuia
NEBKWH Huknta

r.p.
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KomaHga

CK Agua Sport, Mocksa

CK Fitron, PocToB-Ha-[loHy

CK Fitron, PocToB-Ha-[loHy

OCLUOP, OanHuy0BO

CLLUOP Ne 3 Hesckasi, CaHkT-INeTepbypr
OOO Cnopt cepsuc, Coun

CK Fitron, PocToB-Ha-[loHy

CLL 3Be3aa, CaHkT-MeTepbypr

CLUOP KOHocTb MockBbl Ckudbl, Mocksa
CK AnHamo, MockBa

CLUOP HOHocTb MockBbl Ckudpbl, Mocksa
CLWW MNapyc, A3epXUHCKnIA

CLUOP Ne 3 Heckasi, CaHkT-lNeTepbypr
CLLUOP HOHocTb Mocksbl Ckudpbl, Mocksa
CLLUOP HOHocTb Mocksbl Ckudpbl, Mocksa
CLLUOP HOHocTb Mocksbl Ckudpbl, Mocksa
CLLUOP HOHocTb Mocksbl Ckudpbl, Mocksa

CLUOP Ne 3 Heckas, CaHkT-lMNeTepbypr
CLLOP CeBepHblii , Mocksa

LLUM SPN, XnmMkn

LICKA, Mocksa

LICKA, Mocksa

CLUOP HOHocTb MockBbl Ckudpbl, Mocksa
LICKA, Mocksa

CLUOP Ne 1, Mocksa

CK Cusepc cnopt, CaHkT-lMNeTepbypr
CLU Ne 3 Menogus, Anpeneska

CLUOP Ne 3 HeBckasi, CaHkT-lNeTepbypr
CK AnHamo, MockBa

LN Marlin, MupHbIit

CK AnHamo, Mocksa

AHO LCI, Mocksa

COL Ne 28, MbITuULL

OCLUOP, OanHL0BO

CLUOP Ne 3 Heckas, CaHkT-lMNeTepbypr
CLU Ne 2, MNpoTBuHO

AHO LICI1, MocksBa

3aaBoyHOEe Bpems

NT
3:33.00
3:30.00
3:15.00
3:16.00
3:33.00
3:35.00

3:10.00
3:10.00
3:08.00
3:08.00
3:05.00
3:06.03
3:08.00
3:08.00
3:10.00
3:12.00

3:03.07
3:00.00
3:00.00
2:56.97
2:55.00
2:55.00
2:57.92
3:00.00
3:03.00
3:04.25

2:55.00
2:53.00
2:52.50
2:52.00
2:50.00
2:50.00
2:52.00
2:53.00
2:53.27
2:55.00
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2z MAD WAVE CLASSIC _py3a
Kﬁyr R

AuctaHuma 12, Manbumkn, 200m Komniekc

3annbiB 513 11
0 ANOBETA Anekceii 2007 M AHO UCI, Mocksa 2:50.00
1 EBAOKMMOB Hukuta 2009 I} CLLOP CeBepHblii , MockBa 2:48.00
2 WEroneB MwunaH 2008 11l CK Fitron, PocToB-Ha-[loHy 2:48.00
3 BOPOBbLEB [lenuc 2008 I CLUOP Mocksuy, Mocksa 2:47.00
4 MATBEEB Anekceli 2009 M KCLUOP Ne 1, TBepb 2:47.00
5 BOJIKOB AnekcaHap 2010 11l CLUOP Ne 64, Mocksa 2:47.00
6 AHOPWAHOB Hukuta 2008 M COL Ne 28, MbITULLA 2:47.80
7 HOPYEHKO Anekcei 2010 I CK AnHamo, Mocksa 2:48.00
8 OMEJIbYEHKO Makcum 2009 11l CK AnHamo, Mocksa 2:48.00
9 K/IMMYLWWH Makap 2009 M CL, NbiTkapuHo 2:50.00

3annbis 6 13 11
0 MWLWEHWH Hukonaii 2009 Il CLUOP Ne 64, Mocksa 2:45.00
1 WAJIOMAHOB ApTtem 2007 11l AHO LCIT1, Mocksa 2:44.40
2 WNPOKOB WBaH 2009 11l CLLOP CeBepHblii , MockBa 2:44.00
3 TOBOPKOB MartBeli 2010 I CLU Ne 4, MockBa 2:44.00
4 APYTIOHAH Awort 2010 M CLW Ne 4, Mocksa 2:43.00
5 AHAPYCSK Cepreii 2010 I CLLUOP no BBC 3kpaH, CaHkT-lMeTepbypr 2:43.86
6 AYMHOB AHgpeii 2008 [toH CLUOP HOHocTb MockBbl Ckudbl, MockBa  2:44.00
7 NOBNUEB AnekcaHgp 2008 [tOH CLU CatypH, PameHckoe 2:44.00
8 PY)KVNHCKUIA Aptemnii 2009 M AHO UCIM, Mocksa 2:45.00
9 KABAEB Makcum 2009 11l CLUOP Ne 64, Mocksa 2:45.00

3annbiB 7 13 11
0 ABYPAWNOOB ApTém 2010 I CLW Ne 4, MockBa 2:42.00
1 ronye Tumodeii 2009 I LICKA, Mocksa 2:41.00
2 NAHBKO Makcum 2008 I CLUOP Mocksuy, Mocksa 2:40.00
3 OXOTWNH Erop 2008 I CLU KocuHo KocnHo, MockBa 2:40.00
4 LWWMNOPXYH AnekcaHap 2009 M CK AnHamo, Mocksa 2:39.00
5 CK/NALUYWKOB leopruii 2009 I CLUOP Ne 1, Mocksa 2:39.00
6 K/EMHOB ApceHnii 2007 I MKCLLUOP CeBep 82, Mocksa 2:40.00
7 BYOAEB ApTtém 2008 I LCKA, OanHyoBo 2:40.00
8 TOITOPKOB CTtenaH 2007 1} CLUOP HOHocTb MockBbl Ckudgbl, Mocka  2:42.00
9 FANAYKOB AHppeli 2007 I 3A0 Akagemuns cnopta, Mocksa 2:42.34

3anibiB 8 3 11
0 BEJ/IMYKO Kunpunn 2007 I CK Fitron, PocToB-Ha-[loHy 2:38.00
1 MONAKOB EBreHui 2009 1} CK OuHamo, Mocksa 2:37.00
2 APTHOX Hukuta 2008 I} CLUOP HOHocTb MockBbl Ckudbl, Mocka  2:36.00
3 3BEMMHLIEB AnekcaHap 2009 I CLUOP no nnasaHuio, MbITuLm 2:35.00
4 CAHAYNECKY Kupunn 2009 I CLUOP HOHocTb MockBbl Ckudpbl, MockBa  2:34.00
5 TOPBEOBCKWI Wropb 2009 I CLLUOP CeBepHbiit , MockBa 2:34.88
6 NYHAbIPEB lNpoxop 2008 I KCLUOP Ne 1, TBepb 2:35.50
7 BbIKOB Hukuta 2008 I KCLUOP Ne 1, TBepb 2:36.50
8 BENAEB denop 2008 I CLUOP 2nektpocTanb, dnekTpoctasib 2:37.31
9 KMPHOWKWH Makcum 2007 I CLUOP 3nekTpocTasib, AnekTpocTtasib 2:38.20
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Auctanuna 12, Masibunkun, 200m Komnsiekc

3anibiB 9m3 11

POMAHOB ApTém
LLUABHEB CsaTocnas
KPEKEP Muxaun
CAKOB Erop
KA3HAUEEB Wnbs
KA3WVH Nnbs
PUNTNHKOB ApTyp
XXENTEHKO ApTemuii
CUMJIEBOW ApTém
FONYb Makcum

o
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3annbie 10m3 11
CbICOEB AnekcaHgp
ALLEKO Martseii
LLU/bIKOB 3axap
ANOOLUNH Angpeit
ADATAPJIbl CemeH
KOPOUYKWH Nnbs
3A3AEB Hukuta
CABYEHKO [o6pbiHs
KOMbICEBWY Tumodpeii
POrOB ApTém

© oo ~NOoO O~ WNPFO

3amibie 11 13 11

'YCAK Apomup
MENBbHWKOB Bacunuii
NNEHNH Makcum
BEOPOAVH ApTem
TOPLWWH Bnagmumup
BABVHWY Erop
NEHINEP Angpeii
KOBAJIEB BukTtop
NYYKWH Erop
AMLLUAHOB Casenui

o
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CLUOP KOHoCTb MockBbI, MOCKBa

CLUOP KOHoCTb MockBbI, MOCKBa

CK AnHamo, MockBa

LICKA, OanHuoBo

CLUOP HOHocTb MockBbl Ckudpbl, Mocksa
®OK, Mogonbek

CLLUOP HOHocTb Mocksbl Ckudpbl, Mocksa
CLU Ne 3 Menogaus, Anpeneska

CLU Ne 4, Mocksa

LICKA, Mocksa

CLUOP Ne 1, MockBa

CLUOP Ne 1, Mockea

LICKA, OauHuoBo

CLUOP HOHocTb MockBbI, MocKBa

CLUOP no nnasaHuio, MbITuLM

CLU Ne 4, MockBa

CLUOP KOHocTb MockBbl Ckudpbl, Mocksa
CLU CatypH, PameHckoe

CK AnHamo, MockBa

CLUOP Ne 64, MockBa

CLUOP Ne 1, Mocksa

CLUOP Ne 1, Benukunii HoBropog
CK Fitron, PocToB-Ha-[loHy
CLUOP [AenbthuH, BpsiHek

CK AnHamo, Mocksa

CLUOP Ne 1, Benukuit Hoeropop,
LU SPN, Xvmkn

CK OuHamo, Mocksa

CLUOP Ne 64, MockBa

CLUOP Ne 1, MockBa

2:32.00
2:31.50
2:30.20
2:30.00
2:30.00
2:30.00
2:30.00
2:30.34
2:32.00
2:33.00

2:29.80
2:28.00
2:27.00
2:27.00
2:26.00
2:27.00
2:27.00
2:28.00
2:29.00
2:30.00

2:23.35
2:22.00
2:21.00
2:20.00
2:17.24
2:18.00
2:21.00
2:21.30
2:22.00
2:25.00
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